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1 P.B.M. - POLIMER BITUMEN MODIFIERS DI LEONARDO BACCARELLI E C. S.A.S.02282790548 1,809463756135710 € 246.843,85 € 98.737,54 07/02/2018 10:45:26,188000 € 98.737,54
2 ENOAGRICOLA ROSSI S.R.L. 01206050542 1,620914808574000 € 51.038,00 € 20.415,20 06/02/2018 18:19:20,171000 € 119.152,74
3 MAURO BENEDETTI S.P.A. 01694800549 1,391852216748770 € 101.500,00 € 40.600,00 06/02/2018 19:06:18,837000 € 159.752,74
4 MARGARITELLI S.P.A. 02981200542 1,229300533064810 € 177.580,66 € 53.274,20 07/02/2018 11:38:16,698000 € 213.026,94
5 LA TAVERNA DE CINICCHIA DI LALONI VINCENZO & C. S.N.C. 01357780541 1,135600192252570 € 95.361,10 € 21.648,61 07/02/2018 11:51:53,440000 € 234.675,55
6 COLACEM S.P.A. 01157050541 1,120518024548180 € 68.980,00 € 20.694,00 05/02/2018 11:50:48,562000 € 255.369,55
7 L'ARTE DEL COTTO DI BARTOCCINI FEDERICO 01306290550 0,978108117805132 € 149.112,35 € 74.556,18 01/02/2018 07:14:36,728000 € 329.925,73
8 TEREX ITALIA S.R.L. 01905801203 0,894394909752460 € 86.628,40 € 25.988,52 06/02/2018 16:22:35,278000 € 355.914,25
9 ACCIAI SPECIALI TERNI S.P.A. 00715760559 0,885255035611050 € 499.630,03 € 149.889,01 07/02/2018 11:24:40,016000 € 505.803,26

10 TOFI IMPIANTI ELETTRICI S.R.L. 01626690547 0,853949885130998 € 64.469,09 € 25.787,64 07/02/2018 10:01:24,126000 € 531.590,90
11 FUSION SRL 03516000548 0,785377991566007 € 111.928,00 € 55.964,00 05/02/2018 16:05:18,107000 € 587.554,90
12 TERMOTIBERINA S.R.L. 02603990546 0,712029776316265 € 55.346,00 € 27.673,00 06/02/2018 12:54:56,912000 € 615.227,90
13 COSMO S.P.A. 00653970673 0,696714285714286 € 260.000,00 € 91.000,00 06/02/2018 19:10:47,930000 € 706.227,90
14 CO.ME.R. S.R.L. 02235910540 0,660610844576928 € 120.017,96 € 60.008,98 06/02/2018 18:58:28,231000 € 766.236,88
15 F.O.M.A.P. S.R.L. 01614450540 0,636235294117647 € 102.000,00 € 51.000,00 07/02/2018 10:42:51,096000 € 817.236,88
16 NEW MOTOR S.R.L. 02534070541 0,627506812359279 € 78.613,00 € 39.306,50 06/02/2018 16:40:16,281000 € 856.543,38
17 BORGIONI PREFABBRICATI - S.R.L. 01866160540 0,623721619240340 € 103.283,00 € 51.641,50 06/02/2018 19:28:49,334000 € 908.184,88
18 STA.TRO IMBALLAGGI DI TRONI E C. S.N.C. STA.TRO IMBALLAGGI S.N.C. 01151990544 0,611340603198870 € 51.674,50 € 25.837,25 05/02/2018 09:57:03,786000 € 934.022,13
19 SALIS - S.R.L. 01433290549 0,610216997442013 € 98.319,50 € 49.159,75 02/02/2018 16:24:14,568000 € 983.181,88
20 TECNICAR DI CHIANELLA STEFANO 02491700544 0,608102768073895 € 86.397,26 € 43.198,63 06/02/2018 19:00:19,015000 € 1.026.380,51
21 ROMEOAUTO S.P.A. 00613850544 0,594438440908841 € 102.328,59 € 40.931,44 06/02/2018 12:11:33,809000 € 1.067.311,95
22 BEAULIEU FIBRES INTERNATIONAL TERNI S.R.L. 01511920553 0,592875049366251 € 144.332,99 € 50.516,55 06/02/2018 16:04:01,362000 € 1.117.828,50
23 METAL STYLE S.R.L. 03164940540 0,583960150841246 € 111.592,82 € 55.796,41 06/02/2018 16:38:21,383000 € 1.173.624,91
24 MIGNINI & PETRINI S.P.A. 01659710543 0,569950211201017 € 264.526,03 € 79.357,81 06/02/2018 18:15:52,628000 € 1.252.982,72
25 ROSSI S.R.L. 03316760549 0,569732003483970 € 129.277,80 € 38.783,34 06/02/2018 15:35:16,410000 € 1.291.766,06
26 MOLINI SPIGADORO S.P.A. 02848000549 0,557114951761965 € 109.661,39 € 43.864,56 07/02/2018 10:03:39,386000 € 1.335.630,62
27 LEGATORIA UMBRA S.A.S. DI PICCHIETTI STEFANO & C. 01793720549 0,551711657366913 € 238.716,00 € 119.358,00 07/02/2018 11:46:48,722000 € 1.454.988,62
28 PASTIFICIO FIDELIA S.R.L. 03447390547 0,541894777190658 € 413.241,20 € 206.620,60 06/02/2018 17:55:20,818000 € 1.661.609,22
29 CE.LA.FER. S.R.L. 01705880548 0,541123047770454 € 63.606,89 € 31.803,45 06/02/2018 19:29:49,458000 € 1.693.412,67
30 FONTEMAGGIO S.R.L. 01413610542 0,537738595090737 € 57.097,78 € 28.548,89 07/02/2018 11:17:08,049000 € 1.721.961,56
31 C.F. SRL 00463640557 0,530397750000000 € 320.000,00 € 160.000,00 05/02/2018 15:32:35,754000 € 1.881.961,56
32 BIFARM S.P.A. 01687330546 0,524710312451246 € 70.507,00 € 28.202,80 07/02/2018 10:23:01,812000 € 1.910.164,36
33 TECNOKAR TRAILERS S.R.L. 02506720545 0,523193478260869 € 294.400,00 € 117.760,00 06/02/2018 11:56:08,511000 € 2.027.924,36
34 MONELLETTA S.R.L. 02296690544 0,512393717277487 € 95.500,00 € 47.750,00 01/02/2018 12:54:10,766000 € 2.075.674,36
35 CARLONI MAGLIERIE S.R.L. 02122150549 0,512312539783577 € 50.272,00 € 25.136,00 06/02/2018 16:49:15,458000 € 2.100.810,36
36 HOTEL LA ROSETTA S.R.L. 03447210547 0,510102813381202 € 71.138,60 € 35.569,30 07/02/2018 09:59:16,593000 € 2.136.379,66
37 G. A. N. S.R.L. 03194260547 0,509797947055646 € 111.060,00 € 55.530,00 07/02/2018 11:00:15,350000 € 2.191.909,66
38 CERASA MECHANICS S.R.L. 02845750542 0,508712957931966 € 104.923,61 € 52.461,81 24/01/2018 10:00:29,316000 € 2.244.371,47
39 POLYCART S.P.A. 00479410540 0,506625075295885 € 51.945,07 € 20.778,03 07/02/2018 10:20:45,907000 € 2.265.149,50
40 MERICAT - S.R.L. 00163420540 0,500514041447974 € 83.349,31 € 33.339,72 06/02/2018 17:20:48,550000 € 2.298.489,22
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